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breakdown % NAV holding % NAV
Mheasyu 99.75 ISHARES CORE S&P 500 ETF 99.75
NHUAINSUIATT 0.33
Funsndsunteviiausu -0.08
5 dusiuusndayanasumdn
holding % NAV
NVDIA CORP 7.74
APPLE INC 6.86
MICROSOFT CORP 6.14
AMAZON COM INC 3.83
ALPHABET INC CLASS A 3.11

RHEIGAGRE
Maximum Drawdown
Recovering Period
BRTIEUMLUIIUNITAY

Tracking Error

n13dnasINsasulungy
QAFIMNTTUVDINDINUNAN

sector
Information Technology
Financials
Communication

Consumer Discretionary

Health Care

-3.64%
N/A
N/A

N/A

% NAV
34.36
13.37
10.56
10.39

9.57
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